

J

SLP(C)No. 7679 OF 2001

ITEM No.41

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7679/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2001 in WA 32/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.S. VRINDHA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SASIKALA S. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with

SLP(C) No. 8361/2001 (M. Sujith and Anr. vs. Manager Panchayath  
Higher Sec. Sch. & Ors.) (with prayer for interim relief and office  
report),

SLP(C) No. 8277/2001 (S. Remadevi & Anr. vs. State of Kerala & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) No. 8224/2001 (P.T. Suja vs. vs. State of Kerala & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) Nos.8015-8017/2001 (T.K. Sheeba vs. State of Kerala & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) Nos.8825-8828/2001 (Beena P. vs. State of Kerala & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) No.12251/2001 (M.P. Shobha & Anr. vs. Sasikala S. & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) No.10978/2001 (Jain V. Panackal & Ors. Vs. State of Kerala &  
Ors.) (with prayer for interim relief and office report),

SLP(C) No. 8964/2001 (K.S. Vijayalakshmi vs. Manager Panchayath  
Upper P. School & Ors.) (with prayer for interim relief and  
office report),

SLP(C) No.12253/2001 (P. Mohanan & ors. vs. Sasikala S. & Ors.)  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report) and

SLP(C) Nos.17895-17896/2001 (U. Mariyakutty & Anr. vs. State of  
Kerala & Ors.) (with office report).

Date : 11/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)  
in SLPs 7679,8361,  
8964 of 2001

Mr. P Krishnamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

in SLPs 8277,8224,  
12251,10978,12253  
of 2001

Mr. C. S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv. for  
M/s. T T K Deepak & Co., Advs.

...2/-

.PA

